

G.R No. 03 of 2021
CNR WB ND - 010059182021
JO Code – WB 731
R-03/2021

Order dated – 12.01.2022.

C.C.L is virtually produced from Safe Home.

Ld. Public Prosecutor of C.B.I files hazira.

No petition filed on behalf of the C.C.L.

Fix 02.02.2022 for supply of copies in term of Section 207 of the Cr.P.C.

Ld. Public Prosecutor is requested to assist the court on the next date.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Krishnanagar, Nadia

Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Krishnanagar, Nadia