

Present: Kazi Abul Hasem
JO Code- WB00787
GR case no-03 of 2021(Reg no.03 of 2021)
CNR- WBND010059182021

Order no.16,
dated-15-05-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the CCL boy and awaiting order from Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

CCL boy is present by filing hazira.

No order has been received from Hon'ble Court.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20-08-2024 appearance of the CCL boy and awaiting order from Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Kazi Abul Hasem
Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Krishnagar, Nadia