

Present: Shri Nirvan Khesong

J.O.. Code- WB 00662

G.R- 03 of 2021

Order no 20, dated-21.04.2025.

To day is fixed for appearance and consideration of charge.

The sole CCL boy is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned .

Fix. **18.07.2025** for appearance and consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected

Sd./-

Additional Sssions Judge
2nd Court, Krishnagar, Nadia